
★高知龍馬マラソン2015
順位1 氏名 県名等 所属ｸﾗﾌﾞ名 Finishグロス

1 川内　優輝 埼玉県 埼玉県庁  2:15:06
2 板垣　辰矢 神奈川県 ＪＰ日本郵政  2:18:56
3 秋山　優樹 南国市 高知農業高校  2:27:28
4 山崎　竹丸 高知市 金太郎ＳＣ  2:27:43
5 小松　由和 南国市 ５０普連  2:28:48
6 植田　和久 土佐市 土佐ＡＣ  2:31:36
7 千屋　和仁 香南市 高知県庁ＲＣ  2:33:36
8 棚橋　建太 南国市 高知農業高校  2:36:54
9 上田　隆一 南国市 ミロク陸上クラ  2:37:01
10 西川　浩司 高知市  2:37:55
1 五十嵐　恵子 東京都 ＳＷＡＣ  3:06:45
2 矢野　愛弓 香美市 山田高校  3:11:29
3 中田　奈美 高知市 高知ＦＲＣ  3:13:15
4 岡林　聡美 高知市  3:13:59
5 岡野　昌代 愛媛県  3:14:59
6 和氣　千夏 四万十市 フクヤ走援隊  3:18:11
7 谷　雅子 高知市  3:21:31
8 飯山　ひろみ 千葉県 ぴよ  3:21:46
9 小松　雅代 田野町 ランナーズハイ  3:21:57
10 下山　恵子 北海道 函館市  3:23:02
1 川内　優輝 埼玉県 埼玉県庁  2:15:06
2 板垣　辰矢 神奈川県 ＪＰ日本郵政  2:18:56
3 秋山　優樹 南国市 高知農業高校  2:27:28
1 植田　和久 土佐市 土佐ＡＣ  2:31:36
2 中村　学 千葉県 ＢＲＥＥＺＥ  2:38:34
3 小野　喜之 岡山県 倉敷福田走友会  2:38:44
1 千屋　和仁 香南市 高知県庁ＲＣ  2:33:36
2 西川　浩司 高知市  2:37:55
3 西内　竹彦 南国市 ミロク陸上クラ  2:38:44
1 佐竹　喜延 いの町 土佐ＡＣ  2:44:50
2 嶋田　賢司 高知市 高知地方法務局  2:48:33
3 村田　和広 高知市 高知ＦＲＣ  2:52:10
1 竹内　一郎 徳島県 ＴＪＰロッキズ  3:12:15
2 臼井　伸夫 愛知県 あいち健康の森  3:13:33
3 金村　静男 大阪府 豊中グリーン  3:24:26
1 常石　彪 高知市 シルバーＲＣ  3:33:54
2 西川　友裕 高知市  3:49:26
3 細木　紘一郎 高知市 土佐ＡＣ  3:53:18
1 矢野　愛弓 香美市 山田高校  3:11:29
2 岡林　聡美 高知市  3:13:59
3 久保　妃南 香美市 山田高校  3:26:32
1 岡野　昌代 愛媛県  3:14:59
2 和氣　千夏 四万十市 フクヤ走援隊  3:18:11
3 飯山　ひろみ 千葉県 ぴよ  3:21:46
1 五十嵐　恵子 東京都 ＳＷＡＣ  3:06:45
2 林　由香 奈良県 若草陸上クラブ  3:26:51
3 大水　真理 神奈川県 チーム嶋田組  3:27:22
1 中田　奈美 高知市 高知ＦＲＣ  3:13:15
2 谷　雅子 高知市  3:21:31
3 下山　恵子 北海道 函館市  3:23:02
1 松田　嘉子 大阪府 名神ダクトＲＣ  3:35:13
2 黒田　真知子 大月町  3:40:46
3 太田　芳子 須崎市 高知さくら  3:44:02
1 貞山　良子 兵庫県  4:54:42
2 三浦　玄子 徳島県  5:54:33
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